Bahnfinale Thiringen 2025

Datum
Ergebnis
Anzahl
Platz Nr
1 82
2 80
3 57
4 66
5 72
6 74
7 60
8 65
9 75
10 78
11 52
12 59
13 68
14 51
15 67
16 61
17 64
18 63
19 62

Jg

2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013

27.09.2025

Ul3m

19

Name

SECKEL
SIMON

KNOCH
TOPFER
VONDERLIND
BARKOWSKY
SEIDENZAHL
JURGEL
GENTSCH
MACKENSEN
HAGER
PRASCHAK
KOCH
LANGENHAHN
ZIMMERMANN
SIRTL
HAYNERT
WOLLNER
TRUMMER

27.09.2025

Vorname

Oskar
Max

Ares

Mato

Felix

Hugo

Toni

Willem August
Lias

Aris

Richard

Tim

Bruno Nikolai
Julius

Paul

Leander
Miron Jasper
Magnus
Arthur

LVM 500m

Verein

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
RSC Turbine Erfurt

SSV Gera 1990
SV Sémmerda
Léwen Weimar
RSC Turbine Erfurt
SSV Gera 1990
SV Sémmerda
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
Léwen Weimar
RSV Sonneberg
SV Sémmerda
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de

UCI-ID

10140033022
10128772231

10126286001
10119561675
10159334103
10138391395
10152477617
10135866769
10152708902
10149188610
10129668267
10148138077
10133265957
10138383517
10141582089
10152952311
10152478425
10153785703
10140029180

Zeit

41,15
43,17
43,22
44,38
44,54
45,27
45,54
45,56
46,55
46,73
46,75
48,87
48,95
49,29
49,75
49,91
50,08
50,57
54,69



Bahnfinale Thiringen 2025

Datum

Ergebnis

Anzahl

Platz Nr Ig

O O NGO U b WNR

u b W N R

90
98
91
93
97
96
94
92
95

67
71
68
69
70

2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014

2012
2011
2011
2011
2012

27.09.2025

Ui3w / Ul5w

9/5

Name

NAUNDORF
MUHLHAUS
JAWINSKI
COLDITZ
HEINZE
GOHRING
HEINSCH
WENDEROTH
ROTTLEB

AUST
SUCKERT
BOTTGER
STRUBICH

Vorname

Pia
Theresa
Lara

Liese
Hanna Lee
Mila Luise
Kim Marie
Laura
Johanna

Cora
Maja
Linda
Laura -Sophie

JIMENEZ CIEZAR Maria

27.09.2025

LVM 500m

Verein

SSV Gera 1990

TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

SSV Gera 1990
SV Sémmerda

RSV Blau-WeiB Meiningen

RSV Sonneberg
SV Sémmerda
1. RC Jena

SV Sémmerda

SSV Gera 1990

RSC Turbine Erfurt

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

RSV Blau-WeiB Meiningen

www.ssv-gera.de

UCI-ID

10140643516
10129206509
10154874527
10123086011
10142034050
10138407159
10150417274
10161267534
10153027180

10127401194
10158067847
10129668772
10161799620
10129207418

Zeit

43,16
44,30
45,13
46,35
47,67
49,70
52,37
55,07
55,82

42,62
43,99
44,46
47,69
51,58



Bahnfinale Thiiringen 2025

Datum
Ergebnis
Anzahl
Platz Nr
1 47
2 48
3 41
4 26
5 18
6 21
7 16
8 33
9 44
10 46
11 42
12 17
13 45
14 19

Jg

2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

27.09.2025

Ul5m

14
Name

WAGNER
GOHRING
HENSEL
HEINKE
HENTSCHEL
BARDELL
TANIGUCHI
FISCHER
OCHSENFARTH
TREFF
HILDEBRANDT
GOTZE
SCHONING
ROHN

27.09.2025

Vorname

Louis
Aaron
Niklas
Carlo
Jonas

LVM 500m

Verein

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSV Sonneberg
RSC Turbine Erfurt
1.RC Jena

SSV Gera 1990

Leopold Alexander Ldwen Weimar
RSV Blau-WeiB Meiningen 10126285593

Akito
Pau
Florian
Phil
Joshua
Lias

Moritz- Benedikt

Jakob

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
SSV Gera 1990

RSC Turbine Erfurt
SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de

UCI-ID

10153430540
10112063777
10105782221
10130361011
10148143232
10126277816

10152960593
10116125956
10116137676
10117379377
10152485495
10119822565
10149047352

Zeit

40,40
40,99
41,09
41,63
42,60
42,70
42,81
43,24
43,42
44,02
45,26
45,74
47,05
47,45



